STANDARD SEVEN 20™-21°" MARCH 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

MORALE FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATION AND TRAINING
STANDARD SEVEN EVALUATIONS RESULTS

SUBJECT RANKING BELOW 40 PUPILS

RISWARILI

Emm-m- REGION

1 |UKEREWE 47.7 1 MWANZA

2 MGIKUMBE 45.6 A 18 2 DAR ES SALAAM
3 |SIPTO 44.6 A 22 3 IRINGA

4 |SANTA MARIA 441 A 39 4 TABORA

5 |MTUKI HIGHLAND 43.6 A 39 5 DAR ES SALAAM
6 BARIADI 42.9 A 31 6 DAR ES SALAAM
7 |TWISA 42.6 A 11 7 MBEYA

8 |HWIMA MINE 42.5 A 24 8 GEITA

9 |DECENT 42.5 A 25 9 DAR ES SALAAM
10 BUNAZI GREEN ACRES 42.4 A 30 10 KAGERA

11 |HOPE OF NATIONS 42.3 A 36 11 KIGOMA
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STANDARD SEVEN

20™-21°T MARCH 2023

STANDARD SEVEN

SN| SCHOOLNAME | AVG [GRD[SAT| RNK |  REGION
12 |ST.MICHAEL 42.1 A 37 12 KAGERA
13 |GOODHOPE 42.0 A 7 13 SHINYANGA
14 |BUYEGU 41.6 A 39 14 MWANZA
15 |ZASHAZ 41.6 A 16 15 ARUSHA
16 |PADRE CORADO 41.5 A 25 16 DODOMA
17 |ALDERSGATE 414 A 20 17 MANYARA
18 |ZIGA 41.1 A 8 18 NJOMBE
19 |BINO'MUKAMA 41.1 A 19 19 DAR ES SALAAM
20 'AGNESS 41.0 A 24 20 DAR ES SALAAM
21 MSAFIRI 40.7 A 12 21 KILIMANJARO
22 'HYPERLINK 40.7 A 32 22 IRINGA
23 'MBASSA 40.6 A 7 23 MBEYA
24 |WONDER KIDS 40.5 A 30 25 LINDI
25 JUNIOR SCHOLAR 40.5 A 22 25 MOROGORO
26 BWAWANI 40.5 B 11 26 COAST
27 |TUMAINI MWZ 404 B 20 27 MWANZA
28 MICHAMVI 40.4 B 5 28 COAST
29 ST.PADRE PIO 404 B 18 29 GEITA
30 EPIPHANY DOM 40.3 B 11 30 DODOMA
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49

TUMSIIME
SHINING STAR
HIGHRIDGE
GOD GIVEN
MZINGA
STKIZITO
ST.MATHIAS
ST.LUKE

KING COLLINS
AKILI STARS
DIMBENI

BLESSED MABUBA

IMMACULATE
EASTERN ARC
OASIS
KIMANG'A ELITE

GOOD FOUNDATION
QUALITY SPRINGS

MKONGENI

40.1
40.0
39.7
39.6
39.5
394
39.3
39.3
39.2
39.1
39.1
39.0
39.0
38.9
38.9
38.8
38.7
384
384

O 0 0 W |0 W0 W | o 0 0 W | o 0 W | o W

24
24
21

31
21
35

39

14
30
23
17
16
24
33
16
13

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

KAGERA
ARUSHA
DAR ES SALAAM
NJOMBE
DAR ES SALAAM
KAGERA
RUKWA
ARUSHA
MOROGORO
MBEYA
DAR ES SALAAM
DODOMA
DAR ES SALAAM
TANGA
DAR ES SALAAM
TANGA
TANGA
MWANZA
COAST



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

MAKONGOWELA
ST.JOSEPH MNY
ARISE

BENCARSON
ST.CLARE OF ASSISS
ST.NICHOLAUS
VICTORY CHRISTIAN
MOTHER MARY
MONIKAMU

PEACE FLAME
ISAFINA

DIVINE

FUTURE STAR
MAMA [SARA
ST.VINCENT MITUNDU
MILLENIUM

SIRAJUL MUNIR BGY
PROSPERITY
KIBAHA ANNEX

384
38.3
38.2
38.1
38.0
379
379
379
37.8
37.8
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.5
375
37.5
374
374
37.2

O 0 0 W |0 W0 W | o 0 0 W | o 0 W | o W

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
6/
68

RUVUMA
MANYARA
DAR ES SALAAM
DODOMA
MANYARA
RUVUMA
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
MANYARA
IRINGA
TANGA
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
SINGIDA
MWANZA
COAST
DAR ES SALAAM
COAST



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
/8
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

ANASTASIA SOMSOM
HANEZYE
DEBUGENE

KIDUNDI

BISHOP MORROW
OBEDIENCE
MISSENYI GLORY
SIRAJUL MUNIR KIW
BRIGHT STAR
MUUNGANO
NJOMBE DAY
EBONITE

MIDLAND

GILGAL

CACEJES
DAYSPRING

BUBBLE GUPPIES
FARAJA
NTIMBANJAYO

37.1
37.1
37.0
37.0
36.9
36.8
36.6
36.5
36.5
36.3
36.3
36.2
36.1
36.1
36.0
36.0
35.7
35.6
35.6

O 0 0 W |0 W0 W | o 0 0 W | o 0 W | o W

26
18
28

22
12

20
30

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
79
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

IRINGA
IRINGA
DAR ES SALAAM
COAST
DODOMA
COAST
KAGERA
COAST
KIGOMA
DAR ES SALAAM
NJOMBE
DAR ES SALAAM
MANYARA
NJOMBE
DAR ES SALAAM
COAST
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
RUVUMA



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

IMAM SHAFII
CAMALDOLI
WITZONE
SEASON

ABEL MEMORIAL
KWANZA
ANNA'S ELITE
KONGOWE ISLAMIC
MAKABE HILLTOP
NGOLOKA

FEZA

KINGDOM
ST.JOSEPH MAF
MILESTONE
TUMANI JEMA
ASSUMPTION
MT.RUNGWE
HOLY CROSS
MOTHER'S CITY

35.6
35.6
35.3
35.2
35.2
35.2
35.1
35.1
35.1
35.0
34.9
34.8
34.8
34.7
34.7
34.6
34.6
344
34.3

O 0 0 W |0 W0 W | o 0 0 W | o 0 W | o W

29
31
10

23

15
39
18

15
27
24
38
18
39
32
12
35

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

MARA
IRINGA
MWANZA
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
IRINGA
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
DODOMA
DAR ES SALAAM
COAST
DAR ES SALAAM
TANGA
ARUSHA
DAR ES SALAAM
MISSENYI
KILIMANJARO



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

LACHISH

BEST

AKIBA

MODERN
BROTHER MARTIN
RISE AND SHINE
MBUJAH

BUYEGI

MALAIKA
USAGARA

GOF

LEGACY
SOUTHLAND
LILASIA

WHITE ANGELS
ST.THOMAS
MICHAEL ARCHANGEL
BAMA

THE BETHANY

34.2
34.2
34.2
34.0
34.0
34.0
33.9
33.8
33.8
33.8
33.7
33.7
33.5
33.5
33.5
334
334
33.3
33.2

O 0 0 W |0 W0 W | o 0 0 W | o 0 W | o W

14
10
18
29
17

38

32

26

34

28

10

30

25

33

107
108
109
110
112
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
120
120
121
122
123
124
125

DAR ES SALAAM
COAST
MWANZA
DODOMA
DODOMA
MWANZA
MBEYA
MWANZA
DAR ES SALAAM
MWANZA
DAR ES SALAAM
IRINGA
SHINYANGA
DAR ES SALAAM
COAST
DAR ES SALAAM
MTWARA
MANYARA
SIMIYU



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

MWANZO
ALRAHMAH
ADVENTIST
EMMANUEL
BLESSED

DOUBLE D
FABCAST

AL HIJRA

GODENI

HEKIMA WARDOLF
MUGALA
MWENDO
ST.MONICA
BERACHAH VALLEY
ISTIQAAMA
STARLIGHT
ERASTUS

PERFECT DESTINY
NEW ERA

33.0
33.0
329
32.8
32.6
32.0
31.9
31.9
31.8
31.7
31.7
314
31.2
30.9
30.9
30.8
30.7
29.9
29.5

O N W W W W W (W W W W 0| W ™ W W w

29
10
25
33
19
24
17
17
30
32

19
29
16
34

13
27
13

127
127
128
129
130
131
133
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

DAR ES SALAAM
COAST
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
MOROGORO
COAST
KILIMANJARO
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
MWANZA
DAR ES SALAAM
MOROGORO
COAST
TABORA
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
COAST
DAR ES SALAAM



STANDARD SEVEN

Eu‘ SCHOOL NAME

20™-21°" MARCH 2023

_AVG | GRD

STANDARD SEVEN

_RNK | ___REGION __

145 |ST.CATHERINE LABOURE 29.5 C 30 145 MARA

146 |PRESTIGE 28.9 C 10 146 DAR ES SALAAM
147 |ST.JOSEPH DSM 28.7 C 30 147 DAR ES SALAAM
148 |STEPPING STONE 28.7 C 6 148 MWANZA
149 |RASAISEI 28.3 C 4 149 DODOMA
150 |GIFT 28.1 C 20 150 DAR ES SALAAM
151 |ST.COLUMBUS 28.1 C 32 151 DAR ES SALAAM
152 |KEYS OF LIFE 28.1 C 12 152 DAR ES SALAAM
153 |ST.AUGUSTINE 27.8 C 24 153 MARA

154 |VALENTINE ELITE 27.1 C 28 154 DAR ES SALAAM
155 | BOMANI 26.0 C 31 155 MANYARA
156 |IVA WERNER 25.3 C 16 156 IRINGA
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